CnnedoHHasa npurcocka (Kpyrnias)

FGA 20 NBR-55 NO16

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.06.00373
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TexHUn4eckme faHHble

Attribute

Value

pasmep

FGA 20 NBR-55 NO16

MaTepwuan npncocku
TBepgocTb Matepurana [Shore Al

KonnyecTtBo cknagok

HutpunbHbIA kay4yk NBR
55,0 Shore A

20,00

1,5

H2

H3

Ds

d2

D1

Dmax(S)

KOHCTPYKTVBHbIE AaHHbIE

Attribute Value
BbicoTta H2 3,80 mm
Bbicota H 15,20 mm
HapyxHbili gnameTp D1 19,9 mm
[nameTp ronosku Dk 10,0 mm
d2 11,0 mm
BHyTpeHHWiA anameTp d 4,50 mm
Xog, Npy>XKnHbl Z 5,0 mm
[nametp Ds 18,1 mm
BbicoTa H3 8,70 mm
[AvameTp Dmax(S) 21,0 mm

MpumeyaHme: lonycTumble A0MYCKU pasMepoB A5 JeTanein n3
3nacTomepa B cooTseTcTBMM ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

KoHCTpyKTMBHbIe faHHble FGA 20 NBR-55 NO16

(%)  WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/10.01.06.00373

CesxuTech ¢ LWmanbuem: OO0 LLmanbL, ® cTp. 1 ropos OAnHLOBO, pabounii nocenok HoBonBaHoBckoe ® Moxalickoe Lwocce, BA. 165, cTp.

1 143026, MockBa obnactb



CnnedoHHasa npurcocka (Kpyrnias)

FGA 20 NBR-55 NO16

Art.-Nr.: 10.01.06.00373

@ TexHnyeckme gaHHble

Attribute

Value

P
SCHMALZ
S

MaTepuan npucocku

Pagunyc 3arotoBKn MVH. (BbIMYK/bIA)
BcacbiBatowas cuna (-600 mbap)

Bec

pasmep

KonnuecTBo cknagok
CeMelicTBO NPOAYKTOB

HutpunbHbIA kay4yk NBR
30,0 mm

4,70 N

1.79

20,00

1.5

FGA

Note: Suction force: The suction force values are theoretical values at -0.6 bar vacuum and a dry, smooth and even workpiece surface — they are specified
without safety factors. Hose inner diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.06.00373

% JaHHble ang 3akasa Akceccyapsl 10.01.06.00373

Typ

Konunuectso npeametos

CoeanHUTENbHBI HUNMEeNb Ans
BaKyyMHO NMpUcocKu
CoeanHUTENbHBI HANMNEeNb Ans
BaKyyMHOI Nprcocku

CoeAVHUTENbHbIV HUNNenb As
BaKyyMHO NMpUcocKu

BctaBka npucocku Schmalz PEEK

SA-NIP NO16 G1/8-AG DN350
SA-NIP NO16 G1/8-1G DN350
SA-NIP NO16 M5-AG DN250

SPI 18 PEEK

(%)  WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/10.01.06.00373

10.01.06.05735

10.01.06.05731

10.01.06.00123

10.01.06.03284

CesxuTech ¢ LWmanbuem: OO0 LLmanbL, ® cTp. 1 ropos OAnHLOBO, pabounii nocenok HoBonBaHoBckoe ® Moxalickoe Lwocce, BA. 165, cTp.

1 143026, MockBa obnactb
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